
Uitslag Open Meeting SACN 14 April 2007                       
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1225 Vermeiren Axel            ACA   50.67   93  
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1077 Bierwaerts Serafien       ACA   50.41   92  
 2 1261 Ackx Eline                 LOOI  55.76   93  
 3 1216 Biesmans Hanne            VMOL 58.91   93  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 2800 Raes Jessie                HAC   65.82   90  
 2 2312 Vaes Bieke                 SACN  68.62   91  
 3 2919 Vandormael Marie-Jeanne   ATLA  80.80  Mas 65  
 
400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=16:22 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=14:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 2566 Michotte Pieter            ACA   67.88   91  
 
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 2851 Vansteenbeeck Chris       ADD   62.98  Sen 80  
 
Mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=16:22 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
Mijl              Sch Dames  Uur=16:22 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
Mijl              JSM Dames  Uur=15:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 1649 Goossens Patricia       SACN 5'26.28  Sen 81  
 2 492 Murray Kelly              ADD   5'28.03  Jun 89  
 3 1307 Maas Marlot*             SACN 5'29.44  Sen 85  
 4 741 Janssen Jill              BREE  5'33.07  Cad 92  
 5 2222 Verdonck Michelle     SACN 5'47.57  Sch 91  
 6 2405 Paesen Anke               SACN  5'53.94  Sch 91  
 7 970 Hermans Cynthia        SACN  5'56.81  Cad 92  
 8 770 Bamps Janne               ADD   6'09.71  Cad 92  
 9 773 Murray Sara               ADD   6'15.35  Cad 92  
 10 588 Smeets Annemie         SACN  6'16.86  Cad 92  
 11 2352 Thijs Annebelle          ADD   6'21.15  Sch 91  
 



Mijl            Cad Heren  Uur=16:22 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
Mijl              Sch Heren  Uur=16:23 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
Mijl             JSM Heren  Uur=15:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 2517 Stessens Tim              SACN  4'29.34  Sen 82  
 2 1840 Gielkens Bart             SACN  4'39.01  Sen 86  
 3 463 Magchiels Andries      AVT   4'59.68  Jun 89  
 4 2944 Simons Stef               AVT   5'06.60  Sch 91  
 5 641 Salaets Laurens           SACN  5'18.55  Cad 93  
 6 2939 Stevens Daan              SACN  5'23.35  Sch 91  
 7 1225 Vermeiren Axel          ACA   5'23.78  Cad 93  
 8 2356 Hex Leander               ADD   5'25.65  Sch 91  
 9 639 Scheepers Martijn      SACN  5'27.65  Cad 93  
 10 9001 Maes Dave                 AVT   5'36.25  Sch 00  
 11 814 Lismont Christof        ADD   5'37.04  Cad 92  
 
200 meter Cad Dames  Uur=15:42 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 1077 Bierwaerts Serafien    ACA   28.17   92  
 2 1480 Dedroog Karen           AVT   29.00   93  
 3 771 Bamps Eline               ADD   29.15   92  
 4 1481 Dato Caroline             AVT   29.84   93  
 5 783 Baselet Jolien            AVT   30.34   93  
 
200 meter Cad Dames  Uur=15:42 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 1517 Vanden Berk Katrijn     DALO  28.22  92  
 2 1557 Grevendonck Katrien    DALO  29.33  93  
 3 866 Clijsters Sania              BREE  30.22  92  
 4 916 Geerits Kim                  BREE  31.04  93  
 5 918 Vanormelingen Astrid   ADD   31.73  93  
 
200 meter Sch Dames  Uur=15:42 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2872 Lodewijks Jolien        DALO             27.00  90  
 2 2406 Paesen Ansje              SACN   28.40  91  
 3 2246 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI   28.83  90  
 
200 meter JSM Dames  Uur=15:42 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 3912 Fiddelaers Liliane       AVT    28.00 Mas 61  
 2 2920 Muls Hilde                ATLA   34.67 Mas 65  
 
200 meter  Cad Heren  Uur=15:48 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 639 Scheepers Martijn       SACN   27.09  93  
 2 641 Salaets Laurens           SACN   27.14  93  
 3 812 Henri Arne                ADD    27.47  93  
 4 769 Froyen Matthias          ATLA   29.90  92  
 



200 meter  Sch Heren  Uur=15:52 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2514 Devrindt Sander          AVT    23.34  91  
 2 2364 Max Joeri                 AVT    24.72  90  
 3 2365 Claes Hans                AVT    25.37  91  
 4 2566 Michotte Pieter           ACA    25.89  91  
 5 2939 Stevens Daan              SACN   26.42  91  
 
200 meter JSM Heren  Uur=16:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 3156 Vanbilsen Tim            AVT    22.50 Sen 80  
 2 410 Vrijsen Vincent          AVT    22.89 Jun 89  
 3 454 Stevens Brecht            SACN   23.12 Jun 89  
 4 409 Smolders Pieter          AVT    23.56 Jun 89  
 5 505 Denissen Jorg             LOOI   24.32 Jun 89  
 6 320 Verdonck Chiel-Jan    SACN   26.39 Jun 89  
 
5000 meter  JSM Dames  Uur=16:23 
  -1 Geen deelnemers              GP  No  00  
5000 meter JSM Heren  Uur=16:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 2383 Spruijt Bart              ESAK   16'46.38 Sen 85  
 2 5665 Donne Antoon            SACN   17'08.08 Mas 63  
 3 4481 Vande Bergh Francis  SACN   17'33.72 Mas 63  
 4 6808 Swinnen Francis         SACN   17'58.06 Mas 62  
 
Hoogspringen JSM Heren  Uur=16:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 505 Denissen Jorg             LOOI  1.70m  Jun 89  
 2 320 Verdonck Chiel-Jan    SACN  1.55m  Jun 89  
 
Hoogspringen  Sch Heren  Uur=15:12 
Reeks:1 
 0 2566 Michotte Pieter           ACA   1.55m   91  
 
Verspringen  Cad Heren  Uur=14:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 812 Henri Arne                ADD   4.42m +2.0  93  
 2 814 Lismont Christof        ADD   4.10m -5.5  92  
 3 933 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  3.16m +2.0  92  
 
Kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 1150 Kuczwalski Hanne       AVT   8.41m   93  
 2 726 Schepers Tine              ATLA  7.83m   93  
 3 783 Baselet Jolien             AVT   7.51m   93  
 4 918 Vanormelingen Astrid ADD   7.22m   93  
 5 771 Bamps Eline                ADD   6.32m   92  
 
Speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=14:22 
Reeks:1 
 0 2221 Steensels Katrien         SACN  25.03m  91  
 



Speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=14:23 
Reeks:1 
 0 2920 Muls Hilde                ATLA  29.46m  Mas 65  
 
Verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=16:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 1517 Vanden Berk Katrijn   DALO  4.65m +0.1 92  
 2 1557 Grevendonck Katrien  DALO  4.60m -1.2 93  
 3 866 Clijsters Sania            BREE   4.48m +0.0 92  
 4 1480 Dedroog Karen             AVT    4.21m +0.6 93  
 5 916 Geerits Kim                BREE   4.18m +1.0 93  
 6 1261 Ackx Eline                 LOOI   4.08m -1.1 93  
 7 726 Schepers Tine              ATLA   3.65m -1.2 93  
 8 1216 Biesmans Hanne          VMOL  3.30m -1.0 93  
 9 918 Vanormelingen Astrid  ADD    3.27m -1.3 93  
 
Verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2919 Vandormael Marie-Jeanne   ATLA  3.60m -1.1 Mas 65  
 
Kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 2246 Govaerts Sofie             LOOI  10.43m  90  
 2 2221 Steensels Katrien         SACN  7.96m   91  
 
Discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 
Reeks:1 
 0 2566 Michotte Pieter            ACA   20.18m  91  
 
Speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:23 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
Hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:02 
Reeks:1 
 0 2222 Verdonck Michelle      SACN  1.25m   91  
 
Hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:02 
Reeks:1 
 0 1649 Goossens Patricia         SACN  1.40m  Sen 81  
 
Hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:23 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP   +0.0 No  00  
Kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 2939 Stevens Daan              SACN  10.04m  91  
 2 2356 Hex Leander               ADD   9.49m   91  
 
Discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 658 Verelst Kevin             LOOI  43.15m  92  
 2 815 Creemers Mike           AVT   34.84m  93  
 3 1225 Vermeiren Axel          ACA   32.02m  93  
 4 933 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  26.43m  92  
 5 777 Janssen Roy               BREE  23.00m  92  



 
Hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=16:23 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP   +0.0 No  00  
 
Kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 658 Verelst Kevin             LOOI  13.13m  92  
 2 815 Creemers Mike           AVT   11.01m  93  
 3 933 Nulens Jeffrey            BREE  9.74m   92  
 4 1225 Vermeiren Axel          ACA   9.35m   93  
 5 777 Janssen Roy               BREE  8.28m   92  
 6 769 Froyen Matthias         ATLA  8.11m   92  
 
Discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 726 Schepers Tine             ATLA  21.76m  93  
 2 1481 Dato Caroline             AVT   20.79m  93  
 3 1150 Kuczwalski Hanne      AVT   20.62m  93  
 4 918 Vanormelingen Astrid ADD  16.03m  93  
 
Discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 2246 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  35.88m  90  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:24 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 


